9Dimensions are in millimeters (inches)  www.fcai.fujitsu.com
Specifications
subject to change
■ FEATURES
• 1.27 mm (0.050 in.) pitch contact arrangement in two
rows enables high-density mounting.
• Connectors are available with 30 to 120 contacts.
• Terminals are spaced in a four-row staggered

Specifications
subject to change
■ ORDERING CODE
FCN-21 4 Q 050-G / 0
Mounting flanges
0: Provided
A: Not provided
Plating
G: Gold plating
Number of contacts
30, 34, 40, 50, 60, 80, 92, 100, and 120
Body J: Socket
Q: Plug
Tail type 4: Straight
5: Right-angle
210 series connector
Fujitsu connector
■ APPLICATIONS
Board-to-board connection
• Parallel PCB connection
FCN-214Q            -G/
FCN-214J            -G/ 15
.2
 m
m
(0
.5
98
 in
.)
Plug
Socket
• Horizontal PCB connection
8
m
m
(0
.3
15
 in
.)
FCN-215J             -G/
FCN-215Q             -G/
Plug Socket
• Vertical PCB connection
FCN-215Q            -G/
FCN-214J            -G/